
 

 

The following are approved RFP vendors for outside production.  

Please note that costs are not covered by University Communications and are the responsibility of the 

department requesting the production.  

 

Salvage Advertising Corp 

 
191 University Blvd 
Denver, CO 80206 

 303-333-0977 

 tobrien@salvagethegood.com 

 Terri O'Brien 

 
Fuseideas 

 
8 Winchester Place 

Winchester, MA 01890 

 617-776-5800 

 dfranczak@fuseideas.com 

 Dennis Franczak 

 
Kim Brattain Media LLC 

 
1442 Maryland Ave  
Charlotte, NC 28209 

 704-562-9161 

 kim@kimbrattain.com  

 Kim Brattain 

 

Lattice Form, LLC 

 
15004 Barnhardt Court  
Chapel Hill, NC 27517 

 joanie@latticeform.com  

 Joan Hickey 

 
Little Red Bird, LLC 

 
226 Baldwin Avenue  
Charlotte, NC 28204 

 980-226-5774 

 karen@littleredbird.com  

 Karen Bennetts 
 

Spiracle Media, LLC 

 
421 Penman Street, Suite 310 

Charlotte, NC 28203 

 844-774-7225 

 tim@spiraclebuzz.com  

 Tim Baier 

 
UP&UP 

 
504 Rhett Street, Suite 100 

Greenville, SC 29601 

 864-373-9330 

 alandrum@upandup.agency  

 Adam Landrum 

 
Tattoo Projects, LLC 

 
801 S. Cedar Street  
Charlotte, NC 28208 

 704-900-7150 

 
accounting@tattooprojects.com  

Buffy@tattooprojects.com   

 
Laura MacDonald 
Buffy McCoy Kelly 

 

Vision Point Marketing 

 
3210 Fairhill Drive, Suite 150 

Raleigh, NC 27612 

 919-848-2018 

 dkuehn@visionpointmarketing.com  

 Diane Kuehn 
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